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17 Mile	 Distance	 Leg
Start south on SH 95	 0.0 -
At FM 535 continue on Hwy 95	 0.4 mi	 0.4 mi
Turn right onto Stolle Ln	 7.4 mi	 7.0 mi
Turn right onto Zimmerhanzel Rd	 8.5 mi	 1.2 mi
Turn right onto Kovar Rd	 9.5 mi	 1.0 mi 
Turn right onto FM 535	 12.5 mi	 3.0 mi
Turn left onto SH 95	 17.0 mi	 4.5 mi
Finish	 17.4 mi	 0.4 mi

41 Mile	 Distance	 Leg
Start north on Hwy 95	 0.0 -
Turn right onto Loop 230 / 3rd St.	 0.5 mi	 0.5 mi
Take right ramp onto Hwy 71	 2.9 mi	 2.4 mi
Turn left onto Loop 543	 9.4 mi	 6.5 mi
West Point - Turn right onto FM 154	 10.0 mi	 0.6 mi
Muldoon (water in park on right)	 19.7 mi	 9.7 mi
Turn right onto FM 2237	 19.8 mi	 0.1 mi
Turn right onto Anchor Ranch Loop	 27.9 mi	 8.1 mi
Turn right onto SH 95	 33.0 mi	 5.0 mi
Finish	 41.2 mi	 8.2 mi

58 Mile	 Distance	 Leg
Start north on SH 95	 0.0 -
Turn right onto Loop 230 / 3rd St.	 0.5 mi	 0.5 mi
Take right ramp onto SH 71	 2.9 mi	 2.4 mi
Turn left onto Loop 543	 9.4 mi	 6.5 mi
West Point - Turn right onto FM 154	 10.0 mi	 0.6 mi
Muldoon (water in park on right)	 19.7 mi	 9.7 mi
Turn left onto SH 95	 27.1 mi	 7.4 mi
Cross I-10 in Flatonia (STORES)	 29.0 mi	 1.9 mi
Turn right onto US 90	 29.6 mi	 0.6 mi
Turn right onto SH 2762	 30.3 mi	 0.7 mi
Turn right onto SH 1115	 38.9 mi	 8.6 mi
Turn left onto SH 95	 43.2 mi	 4.3 mi
Turn right onto FM 2237	 43.5 mi	 0.3 mi
Turn left onto Anchor Ranch Loop	 45.2 mi	 1.7 mi
Turn right onto SH 95	 50.2 mi	 5.0 mi
Finish	 58.4 mi	 8.2 mi
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